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Pin Torx / 6 Lobe Button Head
Machine Screws

6-Lobe Pin - Button Head Machine Screws - A2 Stainless Steel

Dimensions (mm)

Material:
Heat Treatment:

Finish:

SCREW TYPE
£§3 6-LOBE PIN
DIMENSIONS

1.6

2.1

2.7

3.2

43 5.8

Material and Finish

A2 Stainless Steel
None

Passivated

B = Size Available
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